505097429 09/17/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5144189

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BOULOS & COOPER PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTD	07/24/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BOULOS & COOPER PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTD
Street Address:	4/45 DELAWNEY STREET
City:	BALCATTA WESTERN AUSTRALIA
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	6021

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9023892
Patent Number:	9738591

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)474-0448

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124746300

Email: docket@marshallip.com

Correspondent Name: MARSHALL, GERSTEIN & BORUN LLP

Address Line 1: 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 6300

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	28594/46911, 28594/46911A	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WILLIAM K. MERKEL	
SIGNATURE:	/William K. Merkel/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/17/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Boulos Cooper#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047098 FRAME: 0291

505097429



ASIC

Forms Manager

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Registered Agents

Company: BOULOS & COOPER PHARMACEUTICALS PTY LTD ACN 166 390 683

Company details

Date company registered 22-10-2013

Company next review

date 22-10-2018

Company type Australian Proprietary Company

Company status Registered

Home unit company No Superannuation trustee company No profit company No

Registered office

SPYKER PIERCE, UNIT 13, 7 DELAGE STREET, JOONDALUP WA 6027

Principal place of business

UNIT 4, 45 DELAWNEY STREET, BALCATTA WA 6021

Officeholders

WILKS, ANDREW FREDERICK
Born 19-02-1956 at BIRKENHEAD UNITED KINGDOM
6 MACFARLAN LANE, SOUTH YARRA VIC 3141
Office(s) held: Director, appointed 21-05-2018

WOOD, FIONA MELANIE

Born 01-02-1958 at YORKSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM

5 TRURO PLACE, CITY BEACH WA 6015

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 25-06-2018

PESTELL, GRANT ANTHONY

Born 24-08-1971 at PERTH WA

6 SHEILA STREET, MOSMAN PARK WA 6012

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 26-08-2017

PELLICCIONE, ALFONSO

Born 26-12-1953 at FREMANTLE WA

25 ANGWIN STREET, EAST FREMANTLE WA 6158

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 10-06-2015

BOULOS. RAMIZ

Born 09-09-1982 at SUDAN

UNIT 8, 50 WANDARRIE AVENUE, YOKINE WA 6060

https://www.edge.asic.gov.au/001/regaportal?update/requestViewCompany/s=2d435c...24/07/2018

RECORDED: 09/17/2018

REEL: 04/098 FRAME: 0292